  [AK4962]
015017325-E-01-PB  2016/02
 - 1 -
1. General Description
The AK4962 is four channels 32-bit ADC, monaural ADC, stereo advanced 32-bit high sound quality
audio DAC and stereo 32-bit DAC with a built-in microphone amplifier, mono receiver amplifier,
ground-referenced headphone amplifier, lineout, and a high feature Audio/Voice DSP. The AK4962
features AKM’s DSP core to deal with various kinds of voice processing features such as dual mic Tx

XXXX: Date code (4 digits)
Pin #A1 indication
5. Ordering Guide
■ Ordering Guide
AK4962ECB  40 to 85°C  125-pin CSP 4.576 x 5.224mm (0.4 mm (Min.) pitch)
AKD4962   Evaluation board for AK4962
  [AK4962]
015017325-E-01-PB  2016/02
 - 6 -
6. Revision History
Date (Y/M/D) Revision Reason Page Contents
16/01/15 00 First Edition
16/02/10 01 Error
Correction
Thank you for your access to AKM products information.
More detail product information is available, please contact our sales
office or authorized distributors.
  [AK4962]
015017325-E-01-PB  2016/02
 - 7 -
IMPORTANT NOTICE
0. Asahi Kasei Microdevices Corporation (“AKM”) reserves the right to make changes to the
information contained in this document without notice. When you consider any use or application
of AKM product stipulated in this document (“Product”), please make inquiries the sales office of
AKM or authorized distributors as to current status of the Products.
1. All information included in this document are provided only to illustrate the operation and
application examples of AKM Products. AKM neither makes warranties or representations with
respect to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this document nor
grants any license to any intellectual property rights or any other rights of AKM or any third party
with respect to the information in this document. You are fully responsible for use of such
information contained in this document in your product design or applications. AKM ASSUMES
NO LIABILITY FOR ANY LOSSES INCURRED BY YOU OR THIRD PARTIES ARISING FROM
THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION IN YOUR PRODUCT DESIGN OR APPLICATIONS.
2. The Product is neither intended nor warranted for use in equipment or systems that require
extraordinarily high levels of quality and/or reliability and/or a malfunction or failure of which may